
Saturday, June 5 - Sunday, June 6

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Donahue, John (479) 306-0087
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226

Soundboard
Reines , Bob/Lisa (225) 955-9707
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Plitt , Milton (479) 925-7532
Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746
Spann, Cathy (479) 644-0400
Spann, Don (479) 640-1433
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Figueroa, Juan Jose (479) 340-7208
Klostermeier, Raydele (636)
219-4296

Soundboard
Aguilar, Eric (479) 531-3614
  
  
  
  

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271
Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121
Ponce, Jose
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Morales, Jose (479) 986-0404
Calderon, Jose (479) 856-3339
Acólito: Sergio Aguilar
Alfaro, Herminia (479) 256-9801
Alvarado, Miriam (510) 552-7357
Alvarado, Valentin (510) 552-7356
Martinez, Oralia (479) 770-8050
Morales, Emily (479) 381-6653
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Johnson, Harry (479) 640-7439
Laughnan, Carl (813) 203-4897

Soundboard
Craven, Trey (479) 531-2517
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144
Montoya, Deb (479) 685-5158
Acolyte Rob Brothers
Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Pearce, Solomon (904) 652-6354
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909
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Cruz, Jose (479) 616-4186
Cruz, Mariela (479) 202-3030

Soundboard
Albarran, Crystal (479) 657-5317
Carbajal, Brian (479) 340-7464
  
  
  

Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479)
366-9198
Raygoza, July
Torres, Elias (479) 636-6865
Torres, Juana (479) 636-6865
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Garcia, Raul (479) 426-5707
Garcia, Leticia (479) 426-5707
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554
Guerra, Gilbert (479) 372-1138
Guerra, Maria Telma (479) 372-1138
Ortega, Miriam (479) 313-3390
Portillo, Pablo (479) 256-1829
Portillo, Patricia (479) 256-2019
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Cooper, Diana (479) 871-1446
Huhman , Renee (479) 426-7718

Soundboard
Perry, Steve (479) 621-3628
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Kelley, Stacey (479) 531-7685
Thomas, Ryan (479) 640-2777
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365
Echevarria, Annette (214) 794-0926
Acolyte Byron Newton
Jon Lee
Leisa Lee
Dillard, Gina (919) 922-9185
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Murillo, Manuel (408) 665-5451
Murillo, Margarita (408) 420-3055

Soundboard
Balderas, Jezabel (479) 670-7468
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Reyna, Oneyda (479) 276-0445
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712
Balderas, Jose Luis (479) 925-6190
Balderas, Yaqueline (479) 925-6551
Portillo, Ivonne (479) 256-1330
Recinos, Marta (479) 276-3432
  
  



Saturday, June 12 - Sunday, June 13

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Klostermeier, Raydele (636)
219-4296
Schmersahl, Joe (248) 763-3520

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Para, Joe (479) 640-0764
Annette Echevarria
Mario Echevarria
Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637
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Garza, Maria Luz (479) 616-2062
Ramirez, Jasmine (479) 301-1946

Soundboard
Gonzalez, Elena (479) 381-0910
  
  
  
  

Anzora, Franklin (479) 340-7200
Ayala, Uriel (479) 256-9512
Gonzalez, Juan (479) 685-0390
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Gonzalez, Juan A. (479) 381-9885
Gonzalez, Mrs. Elena (479) 381-0910
Acólito: Sergio Aguilar
Franco, Raquel (479) 659-1028
Magana, Maria (479) 621-3074
Montoya, Ma. Isabel (479) 544-1544
Torres, Jose Jaime (479) 530-7396
Torres, Maria Eva (479) 466-0294
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Brillante, James (915) 490-3504
Courcy, Amanda (319) 400-2798

Soundboard
Tom Zondlak
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Becky Brothers
Thompson, David (817) 706-0909
Compton, Myla (479) 426-1194
James, Ryan (479) 531-6736
James, Sue Ellen (479) 531-2792
Snyder, Jeff (479) 372-0001
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Duran, Tiburcio (479) 685-9639
Hernandez, Elmer (479) 282-5957

Soundboard
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479)
721-2897
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005
  
  
  

Chinchilla, Erika
Gamboa, Luis M (479) 295-1066
Perez, Erik (479) 372-1887
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469
Soto, Cristian (479) 877-4735
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811
Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810
Acólito: Jose Fabio Cruz
Herrera, Tito (479) 256-1963
Munoz, Margarita (479) 787-5481
Peraza, Rosamelida (479) 270-0239
Pina, Jose (479) 544-0363
Sanchez, Jessica (479) 657-5623

S
un

da
y-

-5
:3

0P
M

Beardslee, Chad (479) 685-8245
Murphy, Kristin (479) 586-0420

Soundboard
Hoyt, Cameron (479) 616-2401
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894
Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523
Hoyt, Sharon (479) 640-0927
Ketter, Tristan (479) 651-3434
Moix, Ed (479) 381-0486
Moix, Nita (479) 381-9173
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Barroso, Rosalinda (479) 616-0519
Basurto, Luz (479) 715-3801

Soundboard
Fraire, Alondra (479) 381-0218
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Balderas, Jose Luis (479) 925-6190
Balderas, Yaqueline (479) 925-6551
Garcia, Julia (479) 715-3887
Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819
Herrera, Hayley (479) 619-7373
Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133
  
  



Saturday, June 19 - Sunday, June 20

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Joe Spivey
Powers, Kip (479) 925-3145

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Debbie Dufford
Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746
Acolyte Dan Grelle
Spann, Cathy (479) 644-0400
Spann, Don (479) 640-1433
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Gaucin, Carmen (479) 402-1059
Aguilar, Eric (479) 531-3614

Soundboard
Arriola, Arianna (479) 256-2963
  
  
  
  

Munoz, Daniel (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121
Rayon, Ramiro (479) 657-8384
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Garcia, Jovelina (479) 366-5788
Tapia, Isaura (479) 925-5265
Acólito: Sergio Aguilar
Castaneda, Virginia (479) 877-4466
Garcia, Ana (479) 877-6999
Hernandez, Ruben (479) 544-0429
Munoz, M. Refugio (479) 636-6282
Rios, Yolanda (479) 621-9776
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Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Mumaugh, Jim (479) 244-6209

Soundboard
Loring, George (479) 685-3575
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Rodriguez, Jill (479) 640-4282
Brothers, Becky (479) 366-1630
Acolyte Rob Brothers
Burtis, Jennifer (479) 271-9158
Knight, Mike (216) 835-1196
Pearce, Solomon (904) 652-6354
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Garcia, Leticia (479) 426-5707
Garcia, Maria Elvia (479) 366-1236

Soundboard
Albarran, Crystal (479) 657-5317
Carbajal, Brian (479) 340-7464
  
  
  

Calderon, Pedro (562) 481-1349
Chinchilla, Yesica
Chinchilla, Zuleima (479) 586-5811
Martinez, Maria (479) 372-7184
Raygoza, July
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Castrejon, Rosario (479) 866-6716
Portillo, Patricia (479) 256-2019
Carrillo, Antonia (479) 721-2830
Carrillo, J. Gpe. (479) 721-2830
Gutierrez, Jose (479) 721-9678
Herrera, Fredy (479) 685-9881
Interiano, Rosa (479) 295-8063
Portillo, Pablo (479) 256-1829
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Cooper, Diana (479) 871-1446
Seiler, Monica (479) 200-6440

Soundboard
Eide, Gregg (479) 586-8384
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894
Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523
Covarrubias, Maira (479) 925-5008
Dillard, Gina (919) 922-9185
Huhman, Jason (479) 231-9882
Ketter, Tristan (479) 651-3434
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Arriola, Arturo (479) 372-3148
Balderas, Yaqueline (479) 925-6551

Soundboard
Sicairos, Alan (479) 721-6361
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133
Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819
Acólito: Jose Fabio Cruz
Cruz, Blanca (479) 340-6969
Fraire, Gerardo (479) 381-1329
Fraire, Guadalupe (479) 381-0701
  
  



Saturday, June 26 - Sunday, June 27

Lectors - Lectores
Gift Bearers - Ofrendas

Greeters/Ushers
Acomodadores

Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC
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Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637
Donahue, John (479) 306-0087

Soundboard
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Plitt , Milton (479) 925-7532
Joe Para
Lisa Reines
Reines, Bob (225) 955-9707
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Hernandez, Ruben (479) 544-0429
Aguilar, Vanessa (479) 531-6573

Soundboard
Arriola, Oscar (479) 925-6684
  
  
  
  

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271
Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730
Ponce, Jose
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337
Soto, Tomas (479) 282-6914
Almaraz, Gabriela (479) 381-8334
Balderas, Porfiria (479) 616-8337
Calderon, Ana (479) 685-8103
Fuentes, Angel (479) 544-0383
Olvera, Erica (479) 631-4584
Olvera, Jose (479) 659-1077
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Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115
Johnson, Harry (479) 640-7439

Soundboard
Craven, Trey (479) 531-2517
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Norton, Dawn (479) 426-7504
Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144
Acolyte Tom Parks
James, Ryan (479) 531-6736
James, Sue Ellen (479) 531-2792
Snyder, Jeff (479) 372-0001
  
  

S
un

da
y-

-1
2:

00
P

M

Hernandez, Soledad (479) 986-9024
Martinez, Patricia (479) 544-2434

Soundboard
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479)
721-2897
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005
  
  
  

Chinchilla, Erika
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554
Gamboa, Luis M (479) 295-1066
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479)
366-9198
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Serrano, Maria (479) 544-6592
Aguila, Guadalupe (479) 544-0891
Calderon, Rene (479) 903-1125
Calderon, Yuri N. (479) 426-0716
Castro, Veronica (479) 276-3863
Jeronimo, Ingrid (479) 340-2220
Mares, Armando (479) 276-3864
Reyes, Mirian (479) 802-2072
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Lee, Jon (479) 263-1280
Zondlak, Tom (479) 685-6836

Soundboard
Perry, Steve (479) 621-3628
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365
Echevarria, Annette (214) 794-0926
Dufour, Jacob (479) 685-6875
Echevarria, Mario (479) 899-2055
Ketter, Tristan (479) 651-3434
Tran, Julie (479) 461-4560
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Sandoval, Cecilia (479) 531-0154
Serrano, Hugo (479) 595-2101

Soundboard
Martinez, Lupita (774) 601-3052
  
  
  
  

Ushers
Arias, Godofredo (479) 715-3506
Garcia, Jose R. (479) 354-2835
Lopez, Antonio (479) 925-6185
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Reyna, Oneyda (479) 276-0445
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712
Balderas, Jezabel (479) 670-7468
Fraire, Alondra (479) 381-0218
Herrera, Hayley (479) 619-7373
Sanchez-Ayala, Galilea (479)
268-8983
  
  


